SPECIFICATION SHEET
WAVE
VANITY
V-WAVE-24DE
FEATURES
  Contemporary and uniquely designed vanity
  Available in 24" and 42" widths
  Rich, Dark Espresso finish
  Complemented by matching mirrors
COLORS / FINISHES
  DE: Dark Espresso
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  24" Width x 21.5" Depth x 34" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-WAVE-24DE 24" WAVE Vanity  Dark Espresso
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
TM
TOP
24" [610.0mm]
34
" [
86
4m
m
]
16
" [
40
6m
m
]
30
" [
76
2m
m
]
21.5" [546mm]
4”
 [1
02
m
m
]
1" [25mm]
3"
 [7
6m
m
]
24" [610mm]
8"
 [2
04
m
m
]
3.1" [80mm]
1.4" [35.0mm]
21
.5
" [
54
6m
m
]
FRONT SIDE
22.3" [566mm]
19
.9
" [
50
5m
m
] 6" [152mm]
12
" [
30
5m
m
]
15
.6
" [
39
6m
m
]
10
.1
" [
25
6m
m
]
1" [25mm]
1" [25mm]
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
M-WAVE-24DE 24" WAVE Mirror  Dark Espresso
Counter Top 25" Standard Vanity Top
Drain Kit Ryvyr Umbrella Drain  Brushed Nickel
   Chrome
* Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may
vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances.
Measurements were taken to outside edges.
10
" [
25
4m
m
]
A divsion of ELK Group International
02.2017
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 ET or fax 866.395.8113 any time